
FCL14X25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4
 ~    BALDINI BIANCA
 ~    MORIGI BIANCA
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA
 ~    GIANOLA SARA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"87

DEKA NUOTO LUGO
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE
 ~    TAMPIERI  ELISA
 ~    BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA
 ~    GIOVANNINI  GRETA

2 DEKA NUOTO LUGO 01'44"76

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    LELLI  MATILDE
 ~    CAVINI  ANNA
 ~    CALISTRI VITTORIA
 ~    SASSATELLI  CHIARA

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'32"58

MCL14X25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A -4
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    MIGLIETTA ANTONIO
 ~    ROSSINI ALEX

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"82

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO
 ~    AURIEMMA  VALENTINO
 ~    VENTRICELLI  TOMMASO
 ~    D'UBALDO  MATTIA
 ~    SARNATARO  RAFFAELE

2 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 01'20"12

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    FERRARI ANDREA
 ~    FIORINI GABRIELE
 ~    RAFFUZZI DIEGO
 ~    CERIONI ANDREA

999 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"63

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    MALIS FRANCESCO
 ~    SARTI SIMONE
 ~    RINALDI ETHAN
 ~    GRANATA  NICOLO'

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'24"59

DEKA NUOTO LUGO
 ~    PASOTTI  MICHELE
 ~    RODIO BRIAN
 ~    BALDININI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    CARLONI  NICOLO'

999 DEKA NUOTO LUGO 01'28"33

FBL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A -4
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    TESEI NICOLE
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'22"52

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    CARROLI  REBECCA
 ~    DONATI BENEDETTA
 ~    DONATI ANGELICA
 ~    MINELLI GIADA

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'27"34

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    GUERRA  REBECCA
 ~    BOLZON ANNA
 ~    GRAZIANI  CARLOTTA
 ~    SALVATECI MARTINA

3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'39"53

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PACCUSSE  ERIKA
 ~    FOSCHINI ANITA
 ~    BERTIN VERONICA
 ~    DI RUOCCO MAIRA

4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'39"81

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    BUSSI ILARIA
 ~    SCEUSI SARA TRA
 ~    EL KHOLDI  BOSHRA
 ~    MICHELINI  VERA

5 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'40"01
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SWIM TEAM LUGO A
 ~    PASOTTI ILARIA
 ~    CARZACCHI NICOLE
 ~    GROSSI CAMILLA
 ~    FREGA GIULIA

6 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'43"84

GENS ES.B SL - ARANCIO
 ~    VENTURINI EMMA
 ~    FALCIONI MADDALENA
 ~    REDI DENISE
 ~    SAN MARTINI GRETA

7 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'45"77

GENS ES.B SL - BLU
 ~    CECCARONI ILARIA
 ~    PEZZULO LUNA
 ~    CANTI ILARIA
 ~    MARIOTTI CLIZIA

8 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'46"68

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI B
 ~    CAROSETTI MARIA
 ~    CONTI SARA
 ~    BIANCHI ILARIA
 ~    MARIANI CARLOTTA

9 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 03'17"71

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA C (FG)
 ~    HONOVICH AGNESE
 ~    RONCHETTI CATERINA
 ~    DI MARTINO ANNA
 ~    SAPORETTI JENNIFER

999 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"24

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    POLLASTRINI CHIARA
 ~    CALDERONI ANNA
 ~    PERINI ALMA
 ~    VENTURI ADELE

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

MBL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO A
 ~    MASTROLUCA MATTIA
 ~    VERLICCHI LUCA
 ~    GRAZIANI MATTEO
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO

1 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'16"43

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    GADDONI ALEX
 ~    MINARDI MASSIMO
 ~    FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
 ~    ALBERANI  NICOLA

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'16"57

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA -4
 ~    SOLAROLI  FEDERICO
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO
 ~    GREGGIO FILIPPO

3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'19"79

GENS ES.B SL - ARANCIO
 ~    GASPERONI LORENZO
 ~    CARICHINI GIULIAN
 ~    SEMPRINI AGAPE
 ~    BIORDI GIACOMO

4 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'26"97

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    BALESTRI LUCA
 ~    MARZIALE MATTEO
 ~    CHALGHOUMI RAYAN
 ~    FERRINI LEONARDO

5 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'33"41

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO -4
 ~    MANCINI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    GJERAZI DENIAN 
 ~    PALADINI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    MARIOTTI  GIOVANNI

6 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 02'33"54

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT A
 ~    GRANATA  CRISTIAN
 ~    DALLAVALLE FILIPPO
 ~    SASSATELLI  DAVIDE
 ~    EL HASSINI  AYMAN

7 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'34"62

NUOTO CLUB 2000 C
 ~    PINI  MATTIA
 ~    PINI MATTEO
 ~    TRAMONTI NICOLA
 ~    GONDONI GIULIO

8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'34"69
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POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT B
 ~    MARCHI  FEDERICO
 ~    HAMZAOUI AMINE
 ~    CALISTRI  EDOARDO
 ~    ZUCCHINI  ALESSANDRO

9 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'35"89

GENS ES.B SL - BLU
 ~    PAZZINI PIETRO
 ~    FALCIONI EUGENIO
 ~    PROSPERI MATTEO
 ~    GALLONI LORENZO

GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto Squalif

FAL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    MALTONI ANDREA
 ~    CARROLI SOFIA
 ~    SCALINI NICOLE
 ~    NERI FRANCESCA

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'05"11

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    MORRI ELEONORA
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA
 ~    GALLI VALENTINA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'05"45

GENS ES.A SL 
 ~    CECCHETTI ASIA
 ~    GUIDI CHIARA
 ~    TERENZI MATILDE
 ~    MODULA  CARLOTTA

3 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'09"91

SWIM TEAM LUGO A -4
 ~    CASADIO ALICE
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA
 ~    ROSSI GIORGIA
 ~    CATTABRIGA GRETA

4 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'12"97

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT -4
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA
 ~    CHIAVARO MICHELA
 ~    BRUSA RACHELE
 ~    FAROUK LUNA

5 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'15"88

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    TOSCANO GAIA
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    BOCCACCINI CLARISSA
 ~    CHERIF DALILA

6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'17"80

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    FIORENTINI ELEONORA
 ~    SANGIORGI ELENA
 ~    AZZOTTI  GIULIA
 ~    SANGIORGI PENELOPE

7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'19"71

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI  CAMILLA
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    SCAGLIONE  SONIA
 ~    PICCININI SARA

8 UISP RAVENNA 02'33"34

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI
 ~    BIANCHI CAMILLA
 ~    CONTI FEDERICA
 ~    BENGHI  VIOLA
 ~    MARTELLA ASIA

9 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 02'37"53

SWIM TEAM LUGO B
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA
 ~    BEDESCHI BEATRICE
 ~    VESPIGNANI CAMILLA
 ~    GAUDENZI ALICE

10 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'49"32

MAL24X50 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

SWIM TEAM LUGO A -4
 ~    COSIMATO EMANUELE
 ~    VACCHI GIACOMO
 ~    CIMATTI NICOLÒ
 ~    GOGONELL EDOARDO

1 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'03"95

Pagina 3  di 13www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

XXXVIII TROFEO STAFFETTE E.R.- Gruppo D

UISP Comitato Territoria Ravenna-Lugo



GENS ES.A SL - ARANCIO
 ~    BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO
 ~    GIAMBERINI LUCA
 ~    MENGHI  THOMAS
 ~    TONINI FEDERICO

2 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'04"84

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    MAIOLANI LORENZO
 ~    FRANCHI EDOARDO
 ~    RIMINI  EDOARDO
 ~    FERRINI AMEDEO

3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'05"18

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT -4
 ~    MERIGHI DIEGO
 ~    DAL SASSO LORENZO
 ~    RICCARDI DANIEL
 ~    MARCHETTI CRISTIAN

4 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'12"34

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    FOSCHINI NICOLÒ
 ~    PENNACCHIO NICOLA
 ~    TARRONI FILIPPO
 ~    BERTIN SAMUELE

5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'14"23

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    BOLZON ALBERTO
 ~    DALL ALPI FILIPPO
 ~    COLORI GIOVANNI
 ~    RONDININI FILIPPO

6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'14"60

GENS ES.A SL - BLU
 ~    STACCHINI DAVIDE
 ~    MARZO ALESSIO
 ~    GUALANDI ACHILLE
 ~    NEGRINI KEVIN

7 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'22"47

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    DONZELLINI FILIPPO
 ~    GODOLI GIAMMARCO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalif

FCM14X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    BALDINI BIANCA
 ~    MORIGI BIANCA
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA
 ~    GIANOLA SARA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'46"45

DEKA NUOTO LUGO
 ~    GIOVANNINI  GRETA
 ~    TAMPIERI  ELISA
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE
 ~    BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA

2 DEKA NUOTO LUGO 01'59"44

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    CALISTRI VITTORIA
 ~    SASSATELLI  CHIARA
 ~    LELLI  MATILDE
 ~    CAVINI  ANNA

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'44"66

MCM14X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    MIGLIETTA ANTONIO
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO
 ~    ROSSINI ALEX

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"25

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO
 ~    D'UBALDO  MATTIA
 ~    AURIEMMA  VALENTINO
 ~    SARNATARO  RAFFAELE
 ~    VENTRICELLI  TOMMASO

2 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 01'36"53

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    RAFFUZZI DIEGO
 ~    FERRARI ANDREA
 ~    FIORINI GABRIELE
 ~    CERIONI ANDREA

999 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'38"81
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POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    GRANATA  NICOLO'
 ~    SARTI SIMONE
 ~    MALIS FRANCESCO
 ~    RINALDI ETHAN

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'34"72

DEKA NUOTO LUGO
 ~    RODIO BRIAN
 ~    PASOTTI  MICHELE
 ~    CARLONI  NICOLO'
 ~    BALDININI  ALESSANDRO

999 DEKA NUOTO LUGO 01'46"04

FBM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A -4
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    TESEI NICOLE

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"39

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    BUSSI ILARIA
 ~    EL KHOLDI  BOSHRA
 ~    SCEUSI SARA TRA
 ~    FRASCARI EMMA

2 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'42"87

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    DONATI BENEDETTA
 ~    MINELLI GIADA
 ~    DONATI ANGELICA
 ~    CARROLI REBECCA

3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'53"75

GENS ES.B MX - ARANCIO
 ~    CECCARONI ILARIA
 ~    VENTURINI EMMA
 ~    CANTI ILARIA
 ~    SAN MARTINI GRETA

4 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'56"62

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PACCUSSE  ERIKA
 ~    FOSCHINI ANITA
 ~    BERTIN VERONICA
 ~    DI RUOCCO MAIRA

5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'56"86

SWIM TEAM LUGO A
 ~    CARZACCHI NICOLE
 ~    FERNANDI GIULIA
 ~    PASOTTI ILARIA
 ~    GROSSI CAMILLA

6 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'00"57

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    RONCASAGLIA  STEFANIA
 ~    GUERRA  REBECCA
 ~    BOLZON  ANNA
 ~    COLORI  LUCIA

7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 03'01"60

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    HONOVICH AGNESE
 ~    RONCHETTI CATERINA
 ~    DI MARTINO ANNA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI LUCIA

8 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'14"39

GENS ES.B MX - BLU
 ~    FALCIONI MADDALENA
 ~    PEZZULO LUNA
 ~    MARIOTTI CLIZIA
 ~    REDI DENISE

9 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 03'37"29

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    PERINI ALMA
 ~    ANTONIOLI  FRANCESCA
 ~    POLLASTRINI CHIARA
 ~    VENTURI ADELE

10 UISP RAVENNA 03'52"23

MBM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT A
 ~    PAGANELLI RICCARDO
 ~    COCCHI MATTEO
 ~    GRANATA  CRISTIAN
 ~    MARCHI  FEDERICO

1 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'33"61
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NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
 ~    MINARDI MASSIMO
 ~    GADDONI ALEX
 ~    ALBERANI  NICOLA

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'34"62

SWIM TEAM LUGO A
 ~    PASSANTI FABIO
 ~    GRAZIANI MATTEO
 ~    MASTROLUCA MATTIA
 ~    VERLICCHI LUCA

3 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'36"64

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    GREGGIO FILIPPO
 ~    SOLAROLI  FEDERICO
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO

4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"56

GENS ES.B MX - ARANCIO
 ~    CARICHINI GIULIAN
 ~    SEMPRINI AGAPE
 ~    GASPERONI LORENZO
 ~    BIORDI GIACOMO

5 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'46"98

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT B
 ~    CALISTRI  EDOARDO
 ~    SASSATELLI  DAVIDE
 ~    HAMZAOUI AMINE
 ~    DALLAVALLE FILIPPO

6 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'49"31

NUOTO CLUB 2000 C
 ~    BALESTRI LUCA
 ~    GONDONI GIULIO
 ~    FERRINI LEONARDO
 ~    PINI MATTIA

7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'58"95

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    MARZIALE MATTEO
 ~    TRAMONTI NICOLA
 ~    PINI MATTEO
 ~    SPADA FILIPPO

8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 03'07"03

GENS ES.B MX - BLU -4
 ~    GALLONI LORENZO
 ~    FALCIONI EUGENIO
 ~    PAZZINI PIETRO
 ~    PROSPERI MATTEO

9 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 03'18"43

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO -4
 ~    PENSALFINI  LORENZO
 ~    DRUDI  ALBERTO
 ~    MANCINI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    TELO FILIPPO

10 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 03'24"19

FAM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

NUOTO CLUB 2000  A
 ~    MALTONI ANDREA
 ~    CARROLI SOFIA
 ~    SCALINI NICOLE
 ~    NERI FRANCESCA

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'18"47

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    MORRI ELEONORA
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA
 ~    GALLI VALENTINA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'23"03

SWIM TEAM LUGO A -4
 ~    CATTABRIGA GRETA
 ~    CASADIO ALICE
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA
 ~    ROSSI GIORGIA

3 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'28"31

GENS ES.A MX 
 ~    MODULA  CARLOTTA
 ~    GUIDI CHIARA
 ~    CECCHETTI ASIA
 ~    TERENZI MATILDE

4 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'29"28

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT -4
 ~    CHIAVARO MICHELA
 ~    BRUSA RACHELE
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA
 ~    FAROUK LUNA

5 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'35"64
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RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    TOSCANO GAIA
 ~    SAMA CHIARA
 ~    BOCCACCINI CLARISSA
 ~    CHERIF DALILA

6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"80

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI  CAMILLA
 ~    SCAGLIONE  SONIA
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    PICCININI SARA

7 UISP RAVENNA 02'55"78

SWIM TEAM LUGO B -3
 ~    GAUDENZI ALICE
 ~    VESPIGNANI CAMILLA
 ~    FREGA GIULIA

8 SWIM TEAM LUGO 03'28"64

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    FIORENTINI ELEONORA
 ~    SANGIORGI ELENA
 ~    AZZOTTI  GIULIA
 ~    SANGIORGI PENELOPE

NUOTO CLUB 2000

MAM24X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    BRUSCHI NICOLA
 ~    RIMINI EDOARDO
 ~    FRANCHI EDOARDO
 ~    MAIOLANI LORENZO

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'17"16

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A -4
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    DONZELLINI FILIPPO
 ~    GODOLI GIAMMARCO

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'18"38

SWIM TEAM LUGO A -4
 ~    VACCHI GIACOMO
 ~    GOGONELL EDOARDO
 ~    CIMATTI NICOLÒ
 ~    COSIMATO EMANUELE

3 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'19"48

GENS ES.A MX - ARANCIO
 ~    MENGHI  THOMAS
 ~    GIAMBERINI LUCA
 ~    TONINI FEDERICO
 ~    BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO

4 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'25"66

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    FOSCHINI NICOLÒ
 ~    PENNACCHIO NICOLA
 ~    TARRONI FILIPPO
 ~    BERTIN SAMUELE

5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'29"05

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    SEBASTIANI MATTIA
 ~    CAGGIANO EMANUELE
 ~    RONDININI FILIPPO
 ~    FERRINI AMEDEO

6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'29"79

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT -4
 ~    MERIGHI DIEGO
 ~    MARCHETTI CRISTIAN
 ~    RICCARDI DANIEL
 ~    BRUNO ANGELO

7 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'31"34

GENS ES.A MX - BLU
 ~    MARZO ALESSIO
 ~    STACCHINI DAVIDE
 ~    NEGRINI KEVIN
 ~    GUALANDI ACHILLE

8 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'47"02

SWIM TEAM LUGO B -3
 ~    CASADIO GIOVANNI
 ~    RICCITELLI CRISTIAN
 ~    ZACCARI ALESSANDRO

SWIM TEAM LUGO Squalif

XCM1MISTAFFETTA 4X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 
 ~    BALDINI BIANCA
 ~    AMICI GIOVANNI
 ~    MARTINI MATTEO
 ~    CELLI CARLOTTA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"48
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POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    GRANATA  NICOLO'
 ~    CALISTRI VITTORIA
 ~    MALIS FRANCESCO
 ~    LELLI  MATILDE

2 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'37"28

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI A
 ~    ANGELINI VIOLA
 ~    ANELLI RICCARDO
 ~    BIAGINI VIOLA
 ~    CECERE ANGELO

3 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 01'43"72

DEKA NUOTO LUGO
 ~    PASOTTI  MICHELE
 ~    TAMPIERI  ELISA
 ~    CARLONI  NICOLO'
 ~    CIAMPOLI DENISE

4 DEKA NUOTO LUGO 01'46"46

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    CAVINI  ANNA
 ~    SASSATELLI  CHIARA
 ~    RINALDI ETHAN
 ~    SARTI SIMONE

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'48"23

XBM2MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT A
 ~    PAGANELLI RICCARDO
 ~    COCCHI MATTEO
 ~    BUSSI ILARIA
 ~    SCEUSI SARA TRA

1 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'34"26

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A -4
 ~    SFORZA AGNESE
 ~    GREGGIO FILIPPO
 ~    SOLAROLI  FEDERICO
 ~    GALASSO LUCIA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"57

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
 ~    MINELLI GIADA
 ~    DONATI ANGELICA
 ~    ALBERANI  NICOLA

3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'42"97

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    RICCI NICOLA
 ~    BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA
 ~    GIOVANETTI MATTEO
 ~    TESEI NICOLE

4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'49"09

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    DONATI BENEDETTA
 ~    MINARDI MASSIMO
 ~    GADDONI ALEX
 ~    CARROLI REBECCA

5 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'50"44

GENS ES.B MISTA MX - ARANCIO
 ~    GASPERONI LORENZO
 ~    CECCARONI ILARIA
 ~    CANTI ILARIA
 ~    SEMPRINI AGAPE

6 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'50"54

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO A
 ~    DEL MONTE  ASIA
 ~    PESCAGLINI DAVIDE
 ~    PALADINI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    GALLI AMBRA

7 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 02'51"20

GENS ES.B MISTA MX - CELESTE
 ~    CARICHINI GIULIAN
 ~    VENTURINI EMMA
 ~    BIORDI GIACOMO
 ~    SAN MARTINI GRETA

8 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 03'01"09

GENS ES.B MISTA MX - BLU
 ~    FALCIONI MADDALENA
 ~    PAZZINI PIETRO
 ~    MARIOTTI CLIZIA
 ~    PROSPERI MATTEO

9 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 03'14"20

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT B
 ~    EL HASSINI  AYMAN
 ~    ZUCCHINI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    FRASCARI EMMA
 ~    MICHELINI  VERA

10 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 03'22"70
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GENS ES.B MISTA MX - ROSSO
 ~    GALLONI LORENZO
 ~    PEZZULO LUNA
 ~    FALCIONI EUGENIO
 ~    REDI DENISE

11 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 03'52"59

ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO B -4
 ~    GJERAZI  DENIAN
 ~    MARIOTTI  GIOVANNI
 ~    GALLI AMBRA
 ~    FERRARI  MARTA 

999 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN Cattolica Nuoto 03'04"46

SWIM TEAM LUGO A
 ~    VESPIGNANI CAMILLA
 ~    RICCITELLI CRISTIAN
 ~    FERNANDI GIULIA
 ~    CASADIO GIOVANNI

SWIM TEAM LUGO Squalif

XAM2MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A

NUOTO CLUB 2000 A
 ~    MALTONI ANDREA
 ~    RIMINI  EDOARDO
 ~    FRANCHI EDOARDO
 ~    NERI FRANCESCA

1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'17"61

NUOTO CLUB 2000 B
 ~    BRUSCHI NICOLA
 ~    CARROLI  SOFIA
 ~    SCALINI NICOLE
 ~    BOLZON  ALBERTO

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'20"82

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    VELOCE GEMMA
 ~    SPAGNOLO MARCO
 ~    DONZELLINI FILIPPO
 ~    GELLI VALENTINA

3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"10

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    TARRONI ALESSIA
 ~    TRIOSSI ERNESTO
 ~    GODOLI GIAMMARCO
 ~    MORRI ELEONORA

4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"71

SWIM TEAM LUGO A -4
 ~    VACCHI GIACOMO
 ~    CASADIO ALICE
 ~    CIMATTI NICOLÒ
 ~    CATTABRIGA GRETA

5 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'22"04

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    CHIAVARO MICHELA
 ~    MARCHETTI CRISTIAN
 ~    MERIGHI DIEGO
 ~    VEGGETTI MICHELA

6 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'22"48

SWIM TEAM LUGO B -4
 ~    COSIMATO EMANUELE
 ~    GOGONELL EDOARDO
 ~    ROSSI GIORGIA
 ~    GUERRA CECILIA

7 SWIM TEAM LUGO 02'26"70

NUOTO CLUB 2000 C
 ~    SEBASTIANI MATTIA
 ~    CAGGIANO EMANUELE
 ~    AZZOTTI  GIULIA
 ~    SANGIORGI  ELENA

8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'35"65

GENS ES.A MISTA MX - BLU
 ~    NEGRINI KEVIN
 ~    TERENZI MATILDE
 ~    CECCHETTI ASIA
 ~    GUALANDI ACHILLE

9 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'35"77

GENS ES.A MISTA MX - ARANCIO
 ~    MARZO ALESSIO
 ~    GUIDI CHIARA
 ~    STACCHINI DAVIDE
 ~    MODULA  CARLOTTA

10 GENS AQUATICA San Marino Nuoto 02'38"84

NUOTO CLUB 2000 D
 ~    FIORENTINI  ELEONORA
 ~    COLORI GIOVANNI
 ~    DALL'ALPI FILIPPO
 ~    SANGIORGI PENELOPE

11 NUOTO CLUB 2000 02'43"89
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UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CONTINI  CAMILLA
 ~    IAROCCI ANNA
 ~    RAFFUZZI JACOPO
 ~    ROMDHANI JAMIL

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

FRL24X50 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE
 ~    MAZZOTTI SARA
 ~    TOSCANO GIULIA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'00"87

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PACCUSSE KATIA
 ~    BERTIN FRANCESCA
 ~    ANTONUCCI LAURA
 ~    BALLARDINI ALESSIA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'13"90

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    RUBBOLI ANNA
 ~    TALAMONTI SOFIA
 ~    ANTONIOLI  MARTINA
 ~    MINZI EMMA

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'19"05

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI B -4
 ~    FESANI VITTORIA
 ~    CALBUCCI ALICE
 ~    SANTOLINI DENISE
 ~    POP TALISA

4 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 02'20"01

MRL24X50 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA
 ~    XHIJA CRISTIAN
 ~    MINARDI FRANCESCO

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'43"54

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    PIROVANO FRANCESCO
 ~    AMADORI LORENZO
 ~    FARINI FILIPPO
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'46"24

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO
 ~    RAFFUZZI JACOPO
 ~    ROMDHANI JAMIL
 ~    ANTONELLINI STEFANO

999 UISP RAVENNA 02'18"74

FJL24X50 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TRIOSSI  NOEMI
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    RAGGI SERENA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'54"04

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    BARATONI SOFIA
 ~    PIRACCINI LAURA
 ~    CORTESI A. LISA
 ~    LINGUERRI GIULIA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'07"74

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    VICARI GIULIA
 ~    ROCCHELLO CHIARA
 ~    MUSCA ALICE
 ~    FALASCHINI CHIARA

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'17"00

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    TUVERI JASMINE
 ~    CURIA  GIULIA
 ~    CHATBOURI YOSR
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'05"58
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MJL24X50 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    DE ROSA FELICE
 ~    VELOCE PIETRO
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    CASADIO ANTONIO

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'44"67

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ZECCHINI MARCO
 ~    LOMBARDI LORENZO
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    ZANCHINI GEREMIA

2 UISP RAVENNA 02'07"78

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    AMADESI  SIMONE
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA
 ~    FRACCA  GIACOMO
 ~    SCEUSI JACOPO

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'49"82

FSL24X50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 
 ~    MALERBA VANESSA
 ~    ROSETTI NOEMI
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    MELDOLESI GRETA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'58"56

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    FREZZATO REBECCA
 ~    ZAMMARCHI ELISA
 ~    BABINI FRANCESCA
 ~    TORRE VIRGINIA

2 UISP RAVENNA 02'24"48

MSL24X50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT -4
 ~    BERNARDI LORENZO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    FABBRI LUCA
 ~    ANCARANI STEFANO

1 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'43"48

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 
 ~    VASSURA PIETRO
 ~    MONTI MATTEO
 ~    RAFFI RANIERO
 ~    BOTTAINI ALESSANDRO

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'49"72

FRM24X50 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE
 ~    MAZZOTTI SARA
 ~    TOSCANO GIULIA
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'16"73

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PACCUSSE KATIA
 ~    ANTONUCCI LAURA
 ~    BALLARDINI ALESSIA
 ~    BERTIN FRANCESCA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'27"34

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    IAROCCI GIULIA
 ~    RUBBOLI ANNA
 ~    ANTONIOLI  MARTINA
 ~    TALAMONTI SOFIA

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'38"00

SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI -4
 ~    FESANI VITTORIA
 ~    SANTOLINI DENISE
 ~    CALBUCCI ALICE
 ~    POP TALISA

4 SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI 02'45"08

MRM24X50 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA
 ~    MINARDI FRANCESCO

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'54"84
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RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    PIROVANO FRANCESCO
 ~    VASSURA GIACOMO
 ~    XHIJA CRISTIAN
 ~    GATTI MANUEL

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'05"19

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ROMDHANI JAMIL
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO
 ~    RAFFUZZI JACOPO
 ~    ANTONELLINI STEFANO

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'46"88

FJM24X50 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    NOLFI GIORGIA
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    TRIOSSI  NOEMI

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'08"34

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    RAGGI SERENA
 ~    SANTANDREA FEDERICA
 ~    PIRACCINI LAURA
 ~    CORTESI A. LISA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'19"59

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    VICARI GIULIA
 ~    ROCCHELLO CHIARA
 ~    SIMIONE JAMINE
 ~    FALASCHINI CHIARA

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'49"07

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA
 ~    CURIA  GIULIA
 ~    TUVERI JASMINE
 ~    CHATBOURI YOSR

999 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'22"55

MJM24X50 MISTI JUNIORES MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    DE ROSA FELICE
 ~    VELOCE PIETRO
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    CASADIO ANTONIO

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'55"37

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    LOMBARDI LORENZO
 ~    ZANCHINI GEREMIA
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    ZECCHINI MARCO

UISP RAVENNA Squalif

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    FRACCA  GIACOMO
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA
 ~    AMADESI  SIMONE
 ~    SCEUSI JACOPO

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT Squalif

FSM24X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 
 ~    PANZAVOLTA SARA
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    MALERBA VANESSA
 ~    ROSETTI NOEMI

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'14"83

UISP RAVENNA
 ~    ZAMMARCHI ELISA
 ~    BRUNI MARTINA
 ~    FREZZATO REBECCA
 ~    BABINI FRANCESCA

2 UISP RAVENNA 02'52"99

MSM24X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 
 ~    VASSURA PIETRO
 ~    CIARDO ALAN
 ~    RAFFI RANIERO
 ~    MONTI MATTEO

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'04"40
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POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT
 ~    ANCARANI STEFANO
 ~    SAMORI'  ALESSANDRO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    BERNARDI LORENZO

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT Squalif

XRM2MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI RAGAZZI

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    TASSINARI LORENZO
 ~    CABRAS ANTONIO
 ~    HONOVICH ALICE
 ~    BOCCOLACCI SARA

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'03"26

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    FRACCA  GIACOMO
 ~    CURIA  GIULIA
 ~    COLUCCI LUCA
 ~    VEGGETTI FRANCESCA

2 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 02'11"14

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    TOSCANO GIULIA
 ~    FARINI FILIPPO
 ~    BIONDI MATTIA
 ~    MAZZOTTI SARA

3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'11"72

UISP RAVENNA -4
 ~    ANTONIOLI MARTINA
 ~    RUBBOLI ANNA
 ~    CAMPANA MIRCO
 ~    RAFFUZZI JACOPO

4 UISP RAVENNA 02'35"41

XJM2MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI JUNIORES

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    GULMINELLI ALESSIA
 ~    VELOCE PIETRO
 ~    SOLAROLI MATTEO
 ~    TRIOSSI  NOEMI

1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'58"60

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B -4
 ~    BARONCELLI CHIARA
 ~    CASADIO ANTONIO
 ~    DE ROSA FELICE
 ~    RAGGI SERENA

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'05"38

UISP RAVENNA -4
 ~    VICARI GIULIA
 ~    BUBANI MATTEO
 ~    SIMIONE JAMINE
 ~    ZECCHINI MARCO

3 UISP RAVENNA 02'38"54

XSM2MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI ASSOLUTI

POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 
 ~    BRUSA REBECCA
 ~    ANCARANI STEFANO
 ~    BIANCHI RICCARDO
 ~    FRACCA  ADELAIDE

1 POLISPORTIVA UISP CSPT 01'58"74

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A
 ~    VASSURA PIETRO
 ~    NOLFI ANGELA
 ~    MALERBA VANESSA
 ~    RAFFI RANIERO

2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'09"58

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B
 ~    PANZAVOLTA SARA
 ~    MONTI MATTEO
 ~    BOTTAINI ALESSANDRO
 ~    ROSETTI NOEMI

3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'10"56
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